117000 252539

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone #	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/Pue	ness Entity Name	
(2003)	ness Enuty Name)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	
-	3	Ì
]

Office Use Only



700369289797

07/08/21--01008--012 **25.00

2771 JUL-8 PM 2: 26

COVER LETTER

TO:		tion Section of Corporations	
CUBIC		Mekling Group, LLC	
SUBJE	CI:	Name of L	imited Liability Company
The end	closed Artic	cles of Amendment and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.
Please i	return all co	orrespondence concerning this matter	er to the following:
		Gina Maxwell	
			Name of Person
		The Mekling Group, LL	C
		Ackling Group, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Les of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Trespondence concerning this matter to the following: Gina Maxwell Name of Person The Mekling Group, LLC Firm/Company 3564 Avalon Park E. Blvd. Suite 1 Unit #A747 Address Orlando, FL 32828 City/State and Zip Code ginarmaxwell@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) tion concerning this matter, please call: 407 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number for the following amount: The Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Division of Corporations 1 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee	
		3564 Avalon Park E. Bly	vd. Suite ! Unit #A747
			Address
		Orlando, FL 32828	
			City/State and Zip Code
F C	h :		
		ation concerning this matter, prease	
Gina M			at ()
	ו	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a chec	k for the following amount:	
S \$25	5,00 Filing		Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	Division P.O. Bo	ntion Section n of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Mekling Group, LLC						
(Name of the Limited	Liability Compa Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our (Liability Company)	records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number L17000252539	bility Company	were filed on 10/11/2017		and a	ssigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liab	ility company here:				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbre	/iation "	L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		3564 Avalon Park E. Blvd.		• •	3	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		Suite 1 Unit #A747	: 			
		Orlando, FL 32828		" :	တ	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3564 Avalon Park E. Blv	d.		PH 2:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	BOX)	Suite 1 Unit #A747		7.7	26	
		Orlando, FL 32828		*		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address Name of New Registered Agent:	•	address on our records, g	enter the name o	the no	ew registered	
New Registered Office Address:	3564 AVALON	PARK E BLVD SUITE I				
	Enter Florida street address					
	Orlando	City, Florida $\frac{32828}{Zip}$		Zip Code	Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	•				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this ch	and complete ered agent as p gistered office	performance of my dutic provided for in Chapter	es, and I am fam 605, F.S. Or, if t	iliar w his doc	ith and cument is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			□Add
			Remove
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \tange
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□ Change □ Add □ Co
			□Remove
			2: 2 Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
	/		Change
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
	,		Change

		_ _		<u> </u>	
·		/			
				-a	
		<u> </u>	 		2911
				·.	=
				300	. <u>-</u> 2
				. 1	
	/			<u> </u>	PM 2:
				<u> </u>	: 26
				U:	0,
				•	
					
					
ective date, if other than t effective date is listed, the date i	he date of filing:	rior to date of filing or n	option (option)	i al) ling.) Pursuant t	o 605.02
e: If the date inserted in this	block does not meet the app	plicable statutory filin	g requirements, this o	iate will not be	e listed
ument's effective date on the	Department of State's reco.	ras.			
cord specifies a delayed effec	tive date, but not an effective	retime at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (h)	The 90th day	efter th
filed.	ave date, our not an enced	c time, at 12.01 u.m.	on the carrier of. (b)	riio your day	unci di
Displand					
ed 674 621 2021					
6	2h(C)				
	Signature of a member or a	uthorized representative	of a mambar		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee